
NETGEBIEDSTRAATNAAM POSTCODE_VANPOSTCODE_TOTWOONPLAATSPRODUCTSOORTAANSLUITINGEN_AANTALSJA_GEMIDDELD
STEDIN Stationsweg 3743EP 3743EP BAARN GAS 13 49,77 13
STEDIN Stationsweg 3743ER 3743ER BAARN GAS 13 133,08 26
STEDIN Prins Hendriklaan 3743KD 3743KD BAARN GAS 15 220,2 41
STEDIN Bosstraat 3743GB 3743GB BAARN GAS 17 395,18 58
STEDIN Noorderlicht 3742ZJ 3742ZJ BAARN GAS 25 475,92 83
STEDIN Eemhoeve 3742DK 3742DK BAARN GAS 11 487,55 94
STEDIN Lommeroord 3743BZ 3743BZ BAARN GAS 44 491,57 138
STEDIN Schaepmanlaan 3741VG 3741VG BAARN GAS 22 504,23 160
STEDIN Eemhoeve 3742DJ 3742DJ BAARN GAS 11 507,27 171
STEDIN de Logger 3742HN 3742HN BAARN GAS 18 540,11 189
STEDIN de Logger 3742HP 3742HP BAARN GAS 13 545,31 202
STEDIN Alcmaria 3743GE 3743GE BAARN GAS 11 545,55 213
STEDIN de Meerpaal 3742HS 3742HS BAARN GAS 10 554,8 223
STEDIN Rustoord 3741SB 3741SB BAARN GAS 13 569,31 236STEDIN Rustoord 3741SB 3741SB BAARN GAS 13 569,31 236
STEDIN Bosstraat 3743GA 3743GA BAARN GAS 14 571,79 250
STEDIN Lommeroord 3743BX 3743BX BAARN GAS 18 576,67 268
STEDIN Eemborg 3741ZE 3741ZE BAARN GAS 15 588,47 283
STEDIN Oosterstraat 3742ST 3742ST BAARN GAS 10 588,8 293
STEDIN Kuyperlaan 3741VP 3741VP BAARN GAS 25 592 318
STEDIN Banckertlaan 3742MH 3742MH BAARN GAS 18 599,94 336
STEDIN Kim 3742ZH 3742ZH BAARN GAS 32 602,5 368
STEDIN de Sloep 3742HK 3742HL BAARN GAS 19 620,89 387
STEDIN Reigerstraat 3742VR 3742VS BAARN GAS 18 628,56 405
STEDIN Willem Barentszlaan 3742PN 3742PP BAARN GAS 23 634,61 428
STEDIN Nolenslaan 3741VV 3741VV BAARN GAS 12 636,67 440
STEDIN Johannes Vermeerlaan 3741PS 3741PS BAARN GAS 23 638,09 463
STEDIN Einder 3742ZG 3742ZG BAARN GAS 35 646,51 498
STEDIN Willem Barentszlaan 3742PR 3742PR BAARN GAS 38 646,58 536
STEDIN Lepelaarstraat 3742XG 3742XG BAARN GAS 36 648,58 572
STEDIN van Brakellaan 3742MZ 3742MZ BAARN GAS 23 659,57 595
STEDIN Van Neslaan 3742MN 3742MN BAARN GAS 10 660,5 605
STEDIN Sonnevelt 3741XS 3741XT BAARN GAS 28 660,86 633



STEDIN het Jacht 3742HM 3742HM BAARN GAS 12 664,58 645
STEDIN Ruysdaelhof 3741PT 3741PT BAARN GAS 14 667,43 659
STEDIN Madoerahof 3742SH 3742SH BAARN GAS 18 671,06 677
STEDIN Sonnevelt 3741XW 3741XW BAARN GAS 24 672,75 701
STEDIN Eemborg 3741ZC 3741ZC BAARN GAS 17 677,29 718
STEDIN Abel Tasmanlaan 3742PS 3742PS BAARN GAS 46 682,67 764
STEDIN Oosterstraat 3742SR 3742SR BAARN GAS 34 687,21 798
STEDIN Sonnevelt 3741XX 3741XZ BAARN GAS 28 691,11 826
STEDIN Abel Tasmanlaan 3742PT 3742PT BAARN GAS 39 691,92 865
STEDIN Sonnevelt 3741XP 3741XP BAARN GAS 16 701,13 881
STEDIN Padangstraat 3742CX 3742CX BAARN GAS 18 704,17 899
STEDIN Pieter de Hooghlaan 3741RN 3741RN BAARN GAS 18 707 917
STEDIN Leeuwerikweide 3742XR 3742XR BAARN GAS 68 708,54 985
STEDIN Colijnstraat 3741TZ 3741TZ BAARN GAS 13 714 998
STEDIN Snipstraat 3742VT 3742VT BAARN GAS 14 717,79 1012STEDIN Snipstraat 3742VT 3742VT BAARN GAS 14 717,79 1012
STEDIN Van Neslaan 3742MP 3742MP BAARN GAS 35 722,94 1047
STEDIN Schaepmanlaan 3741VD 3741VD BAARN GAS 42 723,38 1089
STEDIN Frans Halslaan 3741PD 3741PD BAARN GAS 18 724,94 1107
STEDIN Roerdompstraat 3742XD 3742XD BAARN GAS 14 736 1121
STEDIN Scholeksterstraat 3742XJ 3742XJ BAARN GAS 14 736,86 1135
STEDIN Sonnevelt 3741XR 3741XR BAARN GAS 24 737,21 1159
STEDIN Oosterstraat 3742SP 3742SP BAARN GAS 29 744,76 1188
STEDIN De Kwekerij 3741WM 3741WM BAARN GAS 48 749,73 1236
STEDIN Vlinthof 3741AW 3741AW BAARN GAS 24 751,58 1260
STEDIN Fresiastraat 3742TK 3742TK BAARN GAS 15 753,67 1275
STEDIN Brinkzicht 3743EX 3743EX BAARN GAS 27 760,11 1302
STEDIN Kemphaanstraat 3742VE 3742VE BAARN GAS 32 761,56 1334
STEDIN de Schoener 3742HD 3742HD BAARN GAS 18 762,94 1352
STEDIN Anthony van Dijcklaan 3741RD 3741RD BAARN GAS 18 771,11 1370
STEDIN Nijverheidstraat 3743EZ 3743EZ BAARN GAS 16 776,25 1386
STEDIN Callenburglaan 3742MT 3742MT BAARN GAS 16 779,56 1402
STEDIN Zwanenweide 3742XX 3742XX BAARN GAS 59 786,59 1461
STEDIN Pieter de Hooghlaan 3741RL 3741RL BAARN GAS 18 793,61 1479



STEDIN Kluutstraat 3742XA 3742XA BAARN GAS 14 797,21 1493
STEDIN Irisstraat 3742TM 3742TM BAARN GAS 20 798,5 1513
STEDIN Reigerstraat 3742VP 3742VP BAARN GAS 29 798,97 1542
STEDIN Kuyperlaan 3741VR 3741VR BAARN GAS 18 799,61 1560
STEDIN Merelhof 3743EK 3743EK BAARN GAS 25 809,36 1585
STEDIN de Aak 3742GV 3742GV BAARN GAS 14 810,14 1599
STEDIN Kluutstraat 3742XB 3742XB BAARN GAS 14 810,71 1613
STEDIN Lombokstraat 3742WC 3742WC BAARN GAS 13 814,54 1626
STEDIN Horizon 3742ZD 3742ZD BAARN GAS 24 819,75 1650
STEDIN Schaepmanlaan 3741VC 3741VC BAARN GAS 44 822,32 1694
STEDIN Meeuwenweide 3742XT 3742XT BAARN GAS 25 824,12 1719
STEDIN Dahliastraat 3742RL 3742RL BAARN GAS 19 826,26 1738
STEDIN Zandvoortweg 3741BK 3741BK BAARN GAS 14 826,57 1752
STEDIN Reigerstraat 3742VM 3742VM BAARN GAS 27 829,78 1779
STEDIN de Wetstraat 3743KS 3743KS BAARN GAS 15 832,27 1794STEDIN de Wetstraat 3743KS 3743KS BAARN GAS 15 832,27 1794
STEDIN Meerkoetweide 3742XS 3742XS BAARN GAS 31 832,32 1825
STEDIN Regenboog 3742ZB 3742ZB BAARN GAS 28 832,64 1853
STEDIN Tjerk Hiddeslaan 3742ND 3742PA BAARN GAS 34 835,79 1887
STEDIN Santhof 3741AX 3741AX BAARN GAS 17 835,88 1904
STEDIN Lijsterbeslaan 3741WC 3741WC BAARN GAS 63 835,97 1967
STEDIN Oosterstraat 3742SN 3742SN BAARN GAS 24 838,54 1991
STEDIN Jan Steenlaan 3741TC 3741TC BAARN GAS 49 842,06 2040
STEDIN Prof. Buyslaan 3741DA 3741DA BAARN GAS 39 843,72 2079
STEDIN Kemphaanstraat 3742VH 3742VH BAARN GAS 17 846,71 2096
STEDIN Bremstraat 3742RG 3742RG BAARN GAS 24 847,25 2120
STEDIN Zuringlaan 3742EW 3742EW BAARN GAS 19 852,58 2139
STEDIN Zonnehof 3742ZC 3742ZC BAARN GAS 14 856,43 2153
STEDIN Kievitstraat 3742WZ 3742WZ BAARN GAS 14 856,79 2167
STEDIN Alcmaria 3743GG 3743GG BAARN GAS 16 861,88 2183
STEDIN Molukkenstraat 3742DE 3742DH BAARN GAS 19 864,47 2202
STEDIN Sonnevelt 3741XV 3741XV BAARN GAS 16 866,5 2218
STEDIN de Withlaan 3742MS 3742MS BAARN GAS 24 868,88 2242
STEDIN Apolstraat 3741SR 3741ST BAARN GAS 21 870 2263



STEDIN Doormanlaan 3742PD 3742PD BAARN GAS 21 874,19 2284
STEDIN Gruttostraat 3742VL 3742VL BAARN GAS 25 874,32 2309
STEDIN de Meerpaal 3742HR 3742HR BAARN GAS 10 877,2 2319
STEDIN Frans Halslaan 3741PE 3741PG BAARN GAS 29 877,62 2348
STEDIN de Galei 3742HE 3742HE BAARN GAS 26 879,38 2374
STEDIN Kemphaanstraat 3742VJ 3742VJ BAARN GAS 16 883,75 2390
STEDIN de Boskamp 3741HJ 3741HJ BAARN GAS 26 887,85 2416
STEDIN Kortenaerlaan 3742MA 3742MA BAARN GAS 17 894,47 2433
STEDIN het Galjoen 3742HA 3742HA BAARN GAS 14 898,21 2447
STEDIN Scholeksterstraat 3742XK 3742XK BAARN GAS 14 898,64 2461
STEDIN van der Helstlaan 3741RT 3741RV BAARN GAS 15 900,33 2476
STEDIN Gerard Doulaan 3741RE 3741RG BAARN GAS 27 903,52 2503
STEDIN Mauvestraat 3741TL 3741TL BAARN GAS 24 906,75 2527
STEDIN Zandvoortweg 3741BH 3741BJ BAARN GAS 55 909,75 2582
STEDIN Ericahof 3742RZ 3742RZ BAARN GAS 14 910,57 2596STEDIN Ericahof 3742RZ 3742RZ BAARN GAS 14 910,57 2596
STEDIN Kievitstraat 3742WT 3742WT BAARN GAS 15 911,4 2611
STEDIN Goudenregenlaan 3741CA 3741CA BAARN GAS 18 913,5 2629
STEDIN Kortenaerlaan 3742MB 3742MB BAARN GAS 14 914,07 2643
STEDIN Tjerk Hiddeslaan 3742NC 3742NC BAARN GAS 10 914,5 2653
STEDIN van Brakellaan 3742MX 3742MX BAARN GAS 10 915,2 2663
STEDIN Lepelaarstraat 3742XH 3742XH BAARN GAS 22 915,91 2685
STEDIN de Bark 3742HC 3742HC BAARN GAS 24 916,83 2709
STEDIN de Aak 3742GT 3742GT BAARN GAS 31 920,39 2740
STEDIN Thorbeckelaan 3741TR 3741TR BAARN GAS 32 924,81 2772
STEDIN Eikenlaan 3749AE 3749AE LAGE VUURSCHEGAS 13 926,77 2785
STEDIN Horizon 3742ZE 3742ZE BAARN GAS 12 928 2797
STEDIN Elzenlaan 3741CC 3741CC BAARN GAS 18 929,67 2815
STEDIN Talmalaan 3741TX 3741TX BAARN GAS 55 930,76 2870
STEDIN Schaepmanlaan 3741VE 3741VE BAARN GAS 48 933,02 2918
STEDIN Eemborg 3741ZD 3741ZD BAARN GAS 17 934 2935
STEDIN Faas Eliashof 3742TR 3742TS BAARN GAS 32 934,16 2967
STEDIN J.F. Kennedylaan 3741EH 3741EH BAARN GAS 12 936,58 2979
STEDIN Schoolstraat 3742CE 3742CE BAARN GAS 43 936,74 3022



STEDIN Lindenlaan 3741WP 3741WP BAARN GAS 24 936,83 3046
STEDIN Madelieflaan 3742ER 3742ER BAARN GAS 15 938,53 3061
STEDIN Evertsenlaan 3742NB 3742NB BAARN GAS 11 938,64 3072
STEDIN Padangstraat 3742CZ 3742CZ BAARN GAS 17 938,65 3089
STEDIN Floriszlaan 3742MK 3742MK BAARN GAS 32 941,84 3121
STEDIN Kastanjelaan 3741CN 3741CN BAARN GAS 16 943,19 3137
STEDIN Meester Pluimhof 3742TT 3742TT BAARN GAS 19 943,63 3156
STEDIN Irisstraat 3742TN 3742TN BAARN GAS 19 951,11 3175
STEDIN Teding van Berkhoutstr 3743BV 3743BV BAARN GAS 20 953,7 3195
STEDIN Cort van der Lindenlaan 3741TT 3741TT BAARN GAS 11 955,45 3206
STEDIN Lindenlaan 3741WN 3741WN BAARN GAS 26 956,5 3232
STEDIN Dotterbloemlaan 3742EC 3742EC BAARN GAS 15 962,93 3247
STEDIN Goudenregenlaan 3741CB 3741CB BAARN GAS 18 963,5 3265
STEDIN Gruttostraat 3742VK 3742VK BAARN GAS 25 964,32 3290
STEDIN Groen van Prinstererlaan 3741VL 3741VL BAARN GAS 17 966,24 3307STEDIN Groen van Prinstererlaan 3741VL 3741VL BAARN GAS 17 966,24 3307
STEDIN Van Neslaan 3742ML 3742ML BAARN GAS 18 967,22 3325
STEDIN Gladioolstraat 3742TC 3742TC BAARN GAS 13 967,77 3338
STEDIN Andoornhof 3742EB 3742EB BAARN GAS 30 972,5 3368
STEDIN Nolenslaan 3741VT 3741VT BAARN GAS 19 972,95 3387
STEDIN Zuringlaan 3742EX 3742EX BAARN GAS 13 977,77 3400
STEDIN Mauvestraat 3741TN 3741TN BAARN GAS 21 980,29 3421
STEDIN Prof. Buyslaan 3741DB 3741DB BAARN GAS 18 981,89 3439
STEDIN Anthony van Dijcklaan 3741RA 3741RA BAARN GAS 20 982,45 3459
STEDIN Vinkenhof 3741WK 3741WK BAARN GAS 64 984,63 3523
STEDIN Anthony van Dijcklaan 3741RB 3741RC BAARN GAS 17 985,24 3540
STEDIN het Galjoen 3742HB 3742HB BAARN GAS 20 988,4 3560
STEDIN Doormanlaan 3742PB 3742PB BAARN GAS 30 994,8 3590
STEDIN de Geerenweg 3741RR 3741RR BAARN GAS 12 995,75 3602
STEDIN van Speijklaan 3742PE 3742PE BAARN GAS 22 999,14 3624
STEDIN Oosterstraat 3742SX 3742SX BAARN GAS 22 999,73 3646
STEDIN Snipstraat 3742VV 3742VW BAARN GAS 44 1000,34 3690
STEDIN Prof. van der Potlaan 3741EV 3741EV BAARN GAS 12 1000,42 3702
STEDIN Plevierweide 3742XV 3742XV BAARN GAS 23 1000,43 3725



STEDIN Prof van Vollenhovenlaan 3741DH 3741DH BAARN GAS 16 1000,44 3741
STEDIN Fresiastraat 3742TL 3742TL BAARN GAS 13 1001,46 3754
STEDIN van Almondelaan 3742ME 3742ME BAARN GAS 12 1001,5 3766
STEDIN Elzenlaan 3741CD 3741CD BAARN GAS 10 1002,2 3776
STEDIN de Aak 3742GW 3742GW BAARN GAS 19 1004,21 3795
STEDIN Prof. van der Potlaan 3741EW 3741EW BAARN GAS 14 1005,64 3809
STEDIN Zandvoortweg 3741BC 3741BC BAARN GAS 20 1005,75 3829
STEDIN Zandvoortweg 3741BD 3741BD BAARN GAS 12 1006 3841
STEDIN Kruiskruidlaan 3742EL 3742EM BAARN GAS 27 1006,19 3868
STEDIN Hyacinthstraat 3742TB 3742TB BAARN GAS 24 1007,54 3892
STEDIN Anemoonstraat 3742TJ 3742TJ BAARN GAS 10 1008,2 3902
STEDIN Bremstraat 3742RH 3742RH BAARN GAS 17 1009,35 3919
STEDIN de Brik 3742HJ 3742HJ BAARN GAS 12 1013,08 3931
STEDIN Bremstraat 3742RE 3742RE BAARN GAS 17 1019,94 3948
STEDIN Korenbloemstraat 3742RV 3742RV BAARN GAS 15 1020,4 3963STEDIN Korenbloemstraat 3742RV 3742RV BAARN GAS 15 1020,4 3963
STEDIN J.F. Kennedylaan 3741EG 3741EG BAARN GAS 22 1020,82 3985
STEDIN Wijkamplaan 3742WN 3742WN BAARN GAS 22 1025,23 4007
STEDIN Gerard Doulaan 3741RJ 3741RJ BAARN GAS 18 1026,11 4025
STEDIN Prof van Vollenhovenlaan 3741DJ 3741DJ BAARN GAS 15 1028,33 4040
STEDIN Roerdompstraat 3742XC 3742XC BAARN GAS 12 1028,83 4052
STEDIN Gladioolstraat 3742TD 3742TD BAARN GAS 16 1031,81 4068
STEDIN Drakenburgerweg 3741GK 3741GK BAARN GAS 28 1032,29 4096
STEDIN Kemphaanstraat 3742VG 3742VG BAARN GAS 24 1034,25 4120
STEDIN van Kinsbergenlaan 3742PH 3742PH BAARN GAS 22 1036,73 4142
STEDIN Kortenaerlaan 3742MC 3742MC BAARN GAS 23 1044,48 4165
STEDIN Irisstraat 3742TP 3742TP BAARN GAS 23 1046,78 4188
STEDIN Koekoeksbloemlaan 3742EJ 3742EK BAARN GAS 46 1048,57 4234
STEDIN Johannes Vermeerlaan 3741PR 3741PR BAARN GAS 13 1049,15 4247
STEDIN Anemoonstraat 3742TH 3742TH BAARN GAS 15 1049,8 4262
STEDIN de Savornin Lohmanlaan 3741TW 3741TW BAARN GAS 20 1050,3 4282
STEDIN Klaproosstraat 3742RB 3742RB BAARN GAS 12 1050,42 4294
STEDIN J.F. Kennedylaan 3741EC 3741EC BAARN GAS 13 1050,85 4307
STEDIN Heuveloordstraat 3741WH 3741WH BAARN GAS 19 1052,21 4326



STEDIN Eemborg 3741ZB 3741ZB BAARN GAS 17 1052,35 4343
STEDIN Pieter de Hooghlaan 3741RK 3741RK BAARN GAS 10 1054 4353
STEDIN Nachtegaallaan 3741WT 3741WT BAARN GAS 17 1057,76 4370
STEDIN Ferdinand Bollaan 3741PK 3741PK BAARN GAS 10 1058,6 4380
STEDIN J.F. Kennedylaan 3741EE 3741EE BAARN GAS 16 1059,31 4396
STEDIN Esdoornlaan 3741WR 3741WR BAARN GAS 22 1060,32 4418
STEDIN de Gondel 3742GM 3742GM BAARN GAS 15 1060,33 4433
STEDIN Floriszlaan 3742MJ 3742MJ BAARN GAS 12 1060,83 4445
STEDIN de Geerenhof 3741SW 3741SW BAARN GAS 17 1061,06 4462
STEDIN het Fregat 3742HG 3742HG BAARN GAS 19 1062,68 4481
STEDIN Thorbeckelaan 3741TS 3741TS BAARN GAS 34 1064,88 4515
STEDIN Prof Fockema Andreaelaan 3741EL 3741EL BAARN GAS 18 1064,89 4533
STEDIN 't Jaagpad 3742GS 3742GS BAARN GAS 14 1066,14 4547
STEDIN Sparrenlaan 3742WH 3742WH BAARN GAS 16 1071 4563
STEDIN Oosterstraat 3742SZ 3742TA BAARN GAS 25 1071,2 4588STEDIN Oosterstraat 3742SZ 3742TA BAARN GAS 25 1071,2 4588
STEDIN Prof. Struijckenlaan 3741EX 3741EX BAARN GAS 12 1071,5 4600
STEDIN Doormanlaan 3742PC 3742PC BAARN GAS 23 1073,22 4623
STEDIN Zoutmanlaan 3742PL 3742PL BAARN GAS 17 1076,59 4640
STEDIN Eemborg 3741ZA 3741ZA BAARN GAS 19 1081,42 4659
STEDIN Groen van Prinstererlaan 3741VM 3741VM BAARN GAS 20 1082 4679
STEDIN Rozenstraat 3742RS 3742RS BAARN GAS 10 1082,8 4689
STEDIN de Gondel 3742GN 3742GN BAARN GAS 17 1083,94 4706
STEDIN J.F. Kennedylaan 3741EB 3741EB BAARN GAS 17 1086,18 4723
STEDIN Alexanderstraat 3743KP 3743KR BAARN GAS 34 1087,24 4757
STEDIN Prof. Kranenburglaan 3741EP 3741ER BAARN GAS 20 1088,85 4777
STEDIN Kruiskruidlaan 3742EN 3742EN BAARN GAS 15 1089,73 4792
STEDIN Weteringstraat 3741TE 3741TE BAARN GAS 21 1089,86 4813
STEDIN Banckertlaan 3742MG 3742MG BAARN GAS 15 1094,2 4828
STEDIN Kastanjelaan 3741CM 3741CM BAARN GAS 14 1094,5 4842
STEDIN Plantage 3742DM 3742DM BAARN GAS 25 1094,92 4867
STEDIN Prof. Buyslaan 3741DD 3741DD BAARN GAS 18 1096 4885
STEDIN de Schouw 3742GH 3742GH BAARN GAS 11 1097,55 4896
STEDIN van Speijklaan 3742PG 3742PG BAARN GAS 25 1101,12 4921



STEDIN Sumatrastraat 3742CV 3742CV BAARN GAS 17 1101,53 4938
STEDIN Leliestraat 3742RM 3742RN BAARN GAS 22 1105,36 4960
STEDIN Prof Fockema Andreaelaan 3741EK 3741EK BAARN GAS 22 1107,55 4982
STEDIN Prof. Molengraafflaan 3741DG 3741DG BAARN GAS 10 1108,8 4992
STEDIN Klaproosstraat 3742RA 3742RA BAARN GAS 16 1110,44 5008
STEDIN Oosterstraat 3742SL 3742SM BAARN GAS 29 1110,76 5037
STEDIN Korenbloemstraat 3742RT 3742RT BAARN GAS 14 1112,29 5051
STEDIN Zoutmanlaan 3742PK 3742PK BAARN GAS 15 1113,27 5066
STEDIN Schaepmanlaan 3741VH 3741VH BAARN GAS 13 1113,38 5079
STEDIN Gerard Doulaan 3741RH 3741RH BAARN GAS 12 1115,17 5091
STEDIN Neuhuysstraat 3741SN 3741SP BAARN GAS 20 1115,3 5111
STEDIN Noorderstraat 3742BB 3742BB BAARN GAS 22 1115,82 5133
STEDIN Nieuwstraat 3743BK 3743BK BAARN GAS 46 1123,61 5179
STEDIN Noorderstraat 3742BC 3742BC BAARN GAS 19 1124,42 5198
STEDIN Nieuw Schoonoordstraat 3742AZ 3742AZ BAARN GAS 16 1126,63 5214STEDIN Nieuw Schoonoordstraat 3742AZ 3742AZ BAARN GAS 16 1126,63 5214
STEDIN Bremstraat 3742RD 3742RD BAARN GAS 15 1126,73 5229
STEDIN Sweelincklaan 3741HD 3741HD BAARN GAS 16 1128 5245
STEDIN Prof. Buyslaan 3741DC 3741DC BAARN GAS 23 1129,09 5268
STEDIN Breitnerstraat 3741SJ 3741SJ BAARN GAS 12 1132,67 5280
STEDIN Prof. Krabbelaan 3741EN 3741EN BAARN GAS 28 1133,5 5308
STEDIN Kievitstraat 3742WV 3742WX BAARN GAS 32 1133,69 5340
STEDIN van Beethovenlaan 3741HX 3741HX BAARN GAS 17 1135,18 5357
STEDIN Vechtstraat 3744NT 3744NV BAARN GAS 39 1135,77 5396
STEDIN Dahliastraat 3742RK 3742RK BAARN GAS 18 1136 5414
STEDIN Heemskerklaan 3742AM 3742AM BAARN GAS 14 1137,5 5428
STEDIN Mauvestraat 3741TP 3741TP BAARN GAS 22 1138,73 5450
STEDIN Plantage 3742DL 3742DL BAARN GAS 25 1141,84 5475
STEDIN Prof. Drionlaan 3741XD 3741XD BAARN GAS 11 1145,18 5486
STEDIN Israelsstraat 3741SV 3741SV BAARN GAS 13 1145,69 5499
STEDIN Prof. Drionlaan 3741XE 3741XE BAARN GAS 13 1147,54 5512
STEDIN Balistraat 3742SC 3742SC BAARN GAS 22 1147,91 5534
STEDIN Balidwarsstraat 3742SE 3742SE BAARN GAS 11 1149,36 5545
STEDIN Zandvoortweg 3741BL 3741BL BAARN GAS 13 1150,15 5558



STEDIN Schaepmanlaan 3741VA 3741VA BAARN GAS 21 1151,86 5579
STEDIN Westerstraat 3742AX 3742AX BAARN GAS 12 1152,83 5591
STEDIN Gaslaan 3741WJ 3741WJ BAARN GAS 20 1153,75 5611
STEDIN Balistraat 3742SB 3742SB BAARN GAS 13 1153,85 5624
STEDIN Noorderstraat 3742BA 3742BA BAARN GAS 11 1156 5635
STEDIN Sparrenlaan 3742WJ 3742WJ BAARN GAS 11 1156,27 5646
STEDIN Laanstraat 3743BA 3743BA BAARN GAS 23 1157,7 5669
STEDIN de Tjalk 3742GE 3742GE BAARN GAS 15 1157,87 5684
STEDIN Ferdinand Bollaan 3741PL 3741PM BAARN GAS 18 1161,06 5702
STEDIN Eikenweg 3741BR 3741BR BAARN GAS 16 1163,25 5718
STEDIN Prof. Molengraafflaan 3741DE 3741DE BAARN GAS 10 1164,4 5728
STEDIN Breitnerstraat 3741SH 3741SH BAARN GAS 16 1171,81 5744
STEDIN Wibautlaan 3741TV 3741TV BAARN GAS 23 1172,22 5767
STEDIN J.F. Kennedylaan 3741ED 3741ED BAARN GAS 22 1175,09 5789
STEDIN Wijkamplaan 3742WR 3742WR BAARN GAS 20 1177,3 5809STEDIN Wijkamplaan 3742WR 3742WR BAARN GAS 20 1177,3 5809
STEDIN Turfstraat 3743BM 3743BN BAARN GAS 66 1177,39 5875
STEDIN van Almondelaan 3742MD 3742MD BAARN GAS 12 1179,33 5887
STEDIN Veldheimweg 3741SG 3741SG BAARN GAS 22 1181,91 5909
STEDIN Kapelstraat 3742CG 3742CG BAARN GAS 18 1186,17 5927
STEDIN Veldheimweg 3741SE 3741SE BAARN GAS 22 1187,45 5949
STEDIN Vincent van Goghstraat 3741TJ 3741TJ BAARN GAS 22 1188,18 5971
STEDIN Willem Pijperlaan 3741GH 3741GH BAARN GAS 16 1189,25 5987
STEDIN Prof. Krabbelaan 3741EM 3741EM BAARN GAS 16 1193 6003
STEDIN Berkenweg 3741BZ 3741BZ BAARN GAS 14 1196,29 6017
STEDIN Zandvoortweg 3741BB 3741BB BAARN GAS 24 1197,13 6041
STEDIN Oosterstraat 3742SW 3742SW BAARN GAS 18 1197,44 6059
STEDIN Troelstralaan 3741VK 3741VK BAARN GAS 12 1197,67 6071
STEDIN Regenboog 3742ZA 3742ZA BAARN GAS 18 1204,94 6089
STEDIN Stellingwerflaan 3742NA 3742NA BAARN GAS 14 1205 6103
STEDIN Pieter de Hooghlaan 3741RM 3741RM BAARN GAS 13 1211,08 6116
STEDIN J.F. Kennedylaan 3741EA 3741EA BAARN GAS 24 1224,92 6140
STEDIN de Jol 3742GL 3742GL BAARN GAS 20 1225,15 6160
STEDIN Lijsterbeslaan 3741WB 3741WB BAARN GAS 38 1226,08 6198



STEDIN Paulus Potterlaan 3741PH 3741PH BAARN GAS 20 1226,15 6218
STEDIN Populierenlaan 3741CE 3741CH BAARN GAS 29 1226,21 6247
STEDIN Prof. Struijckenlaan 3741EZ 3741EZ BAARN GAS 19 1226,84 6266
STEDIN Zandvoortweg 3741BE 3741BE BAARN GAS 20 1227 6286
STEDIN Dotterbloemlaan 3742EE 3742EE BAARN GAS 20 1228,25 6306
STEDIN Dotterbloemlaan 3742ED 3742ED BAARN GAS 22 1228,68 6328
STEDIN Goeman Borgesiuslaan 3741CR 3741CS BAARN GAS 37 1229,46 6365
STEDIN Sparrenlaan 3742WG 3742WG BAARN GAS 12 1234,92 6377 55%
STEDIN de Schouw 3742GJ 3742GK BAARN GAS 18 1235,89 6395
STEDIN Govert Flincklaan 3741PN 3741PP BAARN GAS 20 1237 6415
STEDIN Eikenlaan 3749AG 3749AG LAGE VUURSCHEGAS 14 1237,07 6429
STEDIN Groen van Prinstererlaan 3741VN 3741VN BAARN GAS 14 1240,64 6443
STEDIN Eikenweg 3741BS 3741BS BAARN GAS 19 1243,84 6462
STEDIN Weteringstraat 3741TG 3741TG BAARN GAS 24 1248,71 6486
STEDIN Prof Fockema Andreaelaan 3741EJ 3741EJ BAARN GAS 18 1249,22 6504STEDIN Prof Fockema Andreaelaan 3741EJ 3741EJ BAARN GAS 18 1249,22 6504
STEDIN Pinksterbloemhof 3742ES 3742ES BAARN GAS 25 1250,44 6529
STEDIN Madurastraat 3742WB 3742WB BAARN GAS 15 1250,73 6544
STEDIN Spoorstraat 3743EG 3743EG BAARN GAS 23 1256,22 6567
STEDIN Johannes Verhulstlaan 3741GG 3741GG BAARN GAS 20 1256,6 6587
STEDIN Maatkampweg 3742XN 3742XP BAARN GAS 25 1257,44 6612
STEDIN van Kinsbergenlaan 3742PJ 3742PJ BAARN GAS 17 1258,35 6629
STEDIN Melkpad 3741TK 3741TK BAARN GAS 29 1259,1 6658
STEDIN Heuveloordstraat 3741WG 3741WG BAARN GAS 16 1259,13 6674
STEDIN Nolenslaan 3741VS 3741VS BAARN GAS 15 1259,27 6689
STEDIN Mauvestraat 3741TM 3741TM BAARN GAS 18 1260,56 6707
STEDIN Rembrandtlaan 3741TB 3741TB BAARN GAS 20 1262,95 6727
STEDIN Callenburglaan 3742MV 3742MV BAARN GAS 11 1264,64 6738
STEDIN Cornelis Dopperlaan 3741GJ 3741GJ BAARN GAS 21 1265,33 6759
STEDIN Dovenetelhof 3742EG 3742EG BAARN GAS 17 1265,35 6776
STEDIN Borneostraat 3742DB 3742DB BAARN GAS 11 1266,09 6787
STEDIN Schaepmanlaan 3741VB 3741VB BAARN GAS 15 1266,53 6802
STEDIN Rozenstraat 3742RR 3742RR BAARN GAS 19 1271,26 6821
STEDIN Sparrenlaan 3742WE 3742WE BAARN GAS 10 1273,8 6831



STEDIN de Brik 3742HH 3742HH BAARN GAS 10 1278,5 6841
STEDIN Zwanenweide 3742XW 3742XW BAARN GAS 11 1278,91 6852
STEDIN Brinkendael 3743EB 3743ED BAARN GAS 42 1286,14 6894
STEDIN Essenlaan 3741BT 3741BW BAARN GAS 41 1290,66 6935
STEDIN Merelhof 3743EL 3743EL BAARN GAS 19 1290,95 6954
STEDIN Speenkruidlaan 3742ET 3742ET BAARN GAS 15 1292,53 6969
STEDIN Nachtegaallaan 3741WV 3741WX BAARN GAS 27 1295,33 6996
STEDIN Javalaan 3742CP 3742CP BAARN GAS 29 1297,14 7025
STEDIN Roos van Dekamahof 3743AZ 3743AZ BAARN GAS 11 1300,27 7036
STEDIN Borneostraat 3742DA 3742DA BAARN GAS 10 1307,2 7046
STEDIN Zandvoortweg 3741BG 3741BG BAARN GAS 18 1308,39 7064
STEDIN Marisstraat 3741SK 3741SK BAARN GAS 22 1308,41 7086
STEDIN Gaslaan 3741WL 3741WL BAARN GAS 22 1309,09 7108
STEDIN Cantonlaan 3742CJ 3742CK BAARN GAS 42 1311,17 7150
STEDIN Mesdagplein 3741SL 3741SL BAARN GAS 21 1312 7171STEDIN Mesdagplein 3741SL 3741SL BAARN GAS 21 1312 7171
STEDIN Drakenburgerweg 3741GM 3741GM BAARN GAS 24 1313,63 7195
STEDIN Bestevaerweg 3742RW 3742RW BAARN GAS 12 1315,83 7207
STEDIN Wijkamplaan 3742WS 3742WS BAARN GAS 13 1322,38 7220
STEDIN Schubertlaan 3741HB 3741HC BAARN GAS 16 1348,25 7236
STEDIN Tromplaan 3742AD 3742AD BAARN GAS 10 1350 7246
STEDIN Eemstraat 3741AB 3741AB BAARN GAS 16 1358 7262
STEDIN Mesdagplein 3741SM 3741SM BAARN GAS 19 1368,11 7281
STEDIN Schoolstraat 3742CD 3742CD BAARN GAS 29 1372,28 7310
STEDIN De Punter 3742GP 3742GR BAARN GAS 19 1373,21 7329
STEDIN Eemnesserweg 3741GA 3741GA BAARN GAS 49 1380,37 7378
STEDIN Oosterstraat 3742SV 3742SV BAARN GAS 21 1383,1 7399
STEDIN M.C. Escherlaan 3743AX 3743AX BAARN GAS 14 1385,93 7413
STEDIN Wagenaarlaan 3741GD 3741GD BAARN GAS 18 1389,56 7431
STEDIN Heemskerklaan 3742AL 3742AL BAARN GAS 25 1392,28 7456
STEDIN Prof. Oppenheimlaan 3741ES 3741ET BAARN GAS 20 1394,35 7476
STEDIN Dovenetelhof 3742EH 3742EH BAARN GAS 15 1406,2 7491
STEDIN Parkstraat 3743EE 3743EE BAARN GAS 18 1420 7509
STEDIN Professor Meijerslaan 3741XJ 3741XJ BAARN GAS 17 1422,82 7526



STEDIN Prof. Asserlaan 3741XC 3741XC BAARN GAS 16 1424,19 7542
STEDIN Hoofdstraat 3741AD 3741AD BAARN GAS 28 1427,36 7570
STEDIN August Janssenweg 3742RX 3742RX BAARN GAS 20 1428,65 7590
STEDIN Brinkstraat 3741AM 3741AM BAARN GAS 34 1431,85 7624
STEDIN de Tjalk 3742GG 3742GG BAARN GAS 18 1435,5 7642
STEDIN Weteringstraat 3741TH 3741TH BAARN GAS 24 1448,88 7666
STEDIN van Beethovenlaan 3741HZ 3741HZ BAARN GAS 20 1455,7 7686
STEDIN Sumatrastraat 3742CW 3742CW BAARN GAS 19 1458,58 7705
STEDIN Pompstraat 3742WL 3742WL BAARN GAS 13 1460,23 7718
STEDIN Prinses Irenelaan 3743JE 3743JG BAARN GAS 99 1465,52 7817
STEDIN de Botter 3742GA 3742GA BAARN GAS 12 1468,92 7829
STEDIN Celebesstraat 3742DC 3742DC BAARN GAS 22 1470,5 7851
STEDIN Javastraat 3742CL 3742CL BAARN GAS 14 1472,43 7865
STEDIN Bantamweg 3742AV 3742AV BAARN GAS 12 1481,83 7877
STEDIN de Ruijterlaan 3742AE 3742AE BAARN GAS 15 1482,07 7892STEDIN de Ruijterlaan 3742AE 3742AE BAARN GAS 15 1482,07 7892
STEDIN Mozartlaan 3741HV 3741HV BAARN GAS 21 1483,19 7913
STEDIN Faas Eliaslaan 3742AT 3742AT BAARN GAS 36 1488,78 7949
STEDIN Altalaan 3743CR 3743CR BAARN GAS 11 1489,36 7960
STEDIN Bremstraat 3742RJ 3742RJ BAARN GAS 14 1493,07 7974
STEDIN Zuiderlicht 3742ZK 3742ZK BAARN GAS 15 1500,07 7989
STEDIN Burgemeester Penstraat 3741AG 3741AG BAARN GAS 15 1500,4 8004
STEDIN Bernard Zweerslaan 3741HN 3741HP BAARN GAS 28 1506,07 8032
STEDIN de Botter 3742GC 3742GC BAARN GAS 16 1518,25 8048
STEDIN Weteringstraat 3741TD 3741TD BAARN GAS 20 1531,2 8068
STEDIN Zevenlindenweg 3744BC 3744BC BAARN GAS 86 1532,17 8154
STEDIN Crocusstraat 3742TE 3742TE BAARN GAS 14 1534,07 8168
STEDIN Nachtegaallaan 3741WS 3741WS BAARN GAS 13 1534,69 8181
STEDIN Zuiderstraat 3742BD 3742CA BAARN GAS 40 1534,83 8221
STEDIN Eemweg 3742LB 3742LB BAARN GAS 17 1535,18 8238
STEDIN Javastraat 3742CM 3742CM BAARN GAS 11 1541,45 8249
STEDIN Laanstraat 3743BE 3743BE BAARN GAS 18 1542,17 8267
STEDIN Bernard Zweerslaan 3741HL 3741HL BAARN GAS 17 1552,88 8284
STEDIN Sparrenlaan 3742WD 3742WD BAARN GAS 20 1556,55 8304



STEDIN Nachtegaalhof 3741WZ 3741WZ BAARN GAS 11 1558,18 8315
STEDIN Eemweg 3741LA 3741LA BAARN GAS 20 1558,45 8335
STEDIN Zandvoortweg 3741BM 3741BM BAARN GAS 16 1560,38 8351
STEDIN Berkenweg 3741BX 3741BX BAARN GAS 12 1560,83 8363
STEDIN Prins Hendriklaan 3743KB 3743KB BAARN GAS 17 1562,82 8380
STEDIN Tromplaan 3742AC 3742AC BAARN GAS 18 1563,94 8398
STEDIN Prins Hendriklaan 3743KC 3743KC BAARN GAS 28 1572,29 8426
STEDIN Celebesstraat 3742DD 3742DD BAARN GAS 13 1572,31 8439
STEDIN van Wassenaerlaan 3742AG 3742AG BAARN GAS 20 1577,6 8459
STEDIN Plataanlaan 3741WE 3741WE BAARN GAS 50 1588,48 8509
STEDIN Praamgracht 3743AC 3743AD BAARN GAS 26 1591,73 8535
STEDIN Malvastraat 3742CB 3742CC BAARN GAS 22 1593,14 8557
STEDIN Tulpstraat 3742RP 3742RP BAARN GAS 21 1598,14 8578
STEDIN de Botter 3742GB 3742GB BAARN GAS 12 1598,25 8590 74%
STEDIN Viottalaan 3741HK 3741HK BAARN GAS 10 1602,3 8600STEDIN Viottalaan 3741HK 3741HK BAARN GAS 10 1602,3 8600
STEDIN d'Aulnis de Bourouillln 3741CJ 3741CJ BAARN GAS 23 1620,39 8623
STEDIN Wijkamplaan 3742WP 3742WP BAARN GAS 13 1626,31 8636
STEDIN Drakenburgerweg 3741GL 3741GL BAARN GAS 24 1635,42 8660
STEDIN Beukenlaan 3741BP 3741BP BAARN GAS 17 1635,65 8677
STEDIN van Wassenaerlaan 3742AH 3742AH BAARN GAS 19 1639,37 8696
STEDIN van Beethovenlaan 3741HW 3741HW BAARN GAS 13 1645,23 8709
STEDIN Stationsweg 3743EM 3743EM BAARN GAS 39 1651,74 8748
STEDIN Leestraat 3743EH 3743EH BAARN GAS 21 1653 8769
STEDIN Vondellaan 3743HZ 3743HZ BAARN GAS 11 1654,82 8780
STEDIN Verbindingsweg 3742WK 3742WK BAARN GAS 20 1662,25 8800
STEDIN Mozartlaan 3741HT 3741HT BAARN GAS 21 1667,86 8821
STEDIN Ferdinand Huycklaan 3743AL 3743AL BAARN GAS 14 1674,29 8835
STEDIN Ferdinand Huycklaan 3743AN 3743AN BAARN GAS 19 1678 8854
STEDIN Bachlaan 3741HS 3741HS BAARN GAS 11 1678,45 8865
STEDIN 't Hoogt 3743AT 3743AW BAARN GAS 50 1692,3 8915
STEDIN Uytenbosch 3743JD 3743JD BAARN GAS 23 1699,96 8938
STEDIN Chopinlaan 3741HE 3741HE BAARN GAS 11 1700 8949
STEDIN Miedemahof 3741AZ 3741BA BAARN GAS 29 1702,76 8978



STEDIN Piet Heinlaan 3742AN 3742AP BAARN GAS 36 1711,56 9014
STEDIN Perahof 3743BR 3743BR BAARN GAS 38 1712,89 9052
STEDIN Meester de Groothof 3742SJ 3742SK BAARN GAS 19 1716,47 9071
STEDIN Torenhof 3742CT 3742CT BAARN GAS 14 1723,07 9085
STEDIN Margrietstraat 3742RC 3742RC BAARN GAS 19 1732,16 9104
STEDIN Vondellaan 3743HW 3743HW BAARN GAS 11 1736,73 9115
STEDIN Stationsweg 3743EN 3743EN BAARN GAS 14 1769 9129
STEDIN Beukenlaan 3741BN 3741BN BAARN GAS 18 1781,11 9147
STEDIN Laandwarsstraat 3743BS 3743BT BAARN GAS 22 1792,86 9169
STEDIN Vuurse Steeg 3749AN 3751AB LAGE VUURSCHEGAS 38 1801 9207
STEDIN da Costalaan 3743HT 3743HT BAARN GAS 22 1804,55 9229
STEDIN Leestraat 3743EJ 3743EJ BAARN GAS 21 1819,86 9250
STEDIN Brinkstraat 3741AN 3741AN BAARN GAS 23 1828,61 9273
STEDIN Goeman Borgesiuslaan 3741CP 3741CP BAARN GAS 15 1835,53 9288
STEDIN Molenweg 3743CN 3743CP BAARN GAS 30 1842,3 9318STEDIN Molenweg 3743CN 3743CP BAARN GAS 30 1842,3 9318
STEDIN Bisschopswaai 3741LL 3741LR BAARN GAS 55 1874,64 9373
STEDIN de Boeier 3742GD 3742GD BAARN GAS 12 1883,67 9385
STEDIN Sophialaan 3743CW 3743CW BAARN GAS 24 1913,88 9409
STEDIN Acacialaan 3741WD 3741WD BAARN GAS 19 1919,42 9428
STEDIN Gen Karel vd Heijdenln 3743KT 3743KT BAARN GAS 19 1924,89 9447
STEDIN Bruglaan 3743JB 3743JC BAARN GAS 29 1930,1 9476
STEDIN Nassaulaan 3743CA 3743CA BAARN GAS 14 1932,07 9490
STEDIN Laanstraat 3743BG 3743BG BAARN GAS 33 1933 9523
STEDIN Oranjestraat 3743GD 3743GD BAARN GAS 27 1940,7 9550
STEDIN Burgemeester Penstraat 3741AH 3741AH BAARN GAS 18 1945,11 9568
STEDIN Burgemeester Penstraat 3741AE 3741AE BAARN GAS 13 1946,77 9581
STEDIN de Genestetlaan 3743HK 3743HL BAARN GAS 25 1949,92 9606
STEDIN Laanstraat 3743BC 3743BC BAARN GAS 29 1954,07 9635
STEDIN Smutsplein 3743CC 3743CC BAARN GAS 17 1958,94 9652
STEDIN Bachlaan 3741HR 3741HR BAARN GAS 18 1988,39 9670
STEDIN Westerstraat 3742AW 3742AW BAARN GAS 10 1989,2 9680
STEDIN Vondellaan 3743HX 3743HX BAARN GAS 18 1990,22 9698
STEDIN Bernard Zweerslaan 3741HM 3741HM BAARN GAS 12 1996 9710



STEDIN Nieuw Baarnstraat 3743BP 3743BP BAARN GAS 21 2015,62 9731
STEDIN Krugerlaan 3743CJ 3743CJ BAARN GAS 25 2022,36 9756
STEDIN da Costalaan 3743HV 3743HV BAARN GAS 16 2024,5 9772
STEDIN Bilderdijklaan 3743HS 3743HS BAARN GAS 18 2025,89 9790
STEDIN van Heemstralaan 3743AH 3743AJ BAARN GAS 25 2029,8 9815
STEDIN Kettingweg 3743HN 3743HN BAARN GAS 29 2040,38 9844
STEDIN Kettingweg 3743HP 3743HR BAARN GAS 28 2068,68 9872
STEDIN Torenlaan 3742CR 3742CR BAARN GAS 23 2079,04 9895
STEDIN Guldenhoflaan 3743AS 3743AS BAARN GAS 11 2114,18 9906
STEDIN Veldstraat 3741AS 3741AS BAARN GAS 10 2114,7 9916
STEDIN Ferdinand Huycklaan 3743AK 3743AK BAARN GAS 14 2116,43 9930
STEDIN Prof. Meijerslaan 3741XG 3741XH BAARN GAS 14 2122,5 9944
STEDIN Biltseweg 3744BV 3744BW BAARN GAS 17 2123,35 9961
STEDIN Ericastraat 3742SG 3742SG BAARN GAS 15 2135,4 9976
STEDIN Mollerusstraat 3743BW 3743BW BAARN GAS 17 2145,76 9993STEDIN Mollerusstraat 3743BW 3743BW BAARN GAS 17 2145,76 9993
STEDIN Strausslaan 3741HG 3741HH BAARN GAS 18 2145,83 10011
STEDIN Molenweg 3743CL 3743CL BAARN GAS 12 2146,83 10023
STEDIN Tromplaan 3742AA 3742AA BAARN GAS 25 2169,88 10048
STEDIN Amsterdamsestraatweg 3744AA 3744AA BAARN GAS 13 2171,46 10061
STEDIN Cantonlaan 3742CH 3742CH BAARN GAS 12 2177,55 10073
STEDIN Laanstraat 3743BJ 3743BJ BAARN GAS 16 2179,44 10089
STEDIN Brink 3741AL 3741AL BAARN GAS 19 2187,26 10108
STEDIN Kampstraat 3741AP 3741AR BAARN GAS 16 2189,25 10124
STEDIN Dalweg 3741AV 3741AV BAARN GAS 17 2198,29 10141
STEDIN Torenlaan 3743HJ 3743HJ BAARN GAS 12 2209,92 10153
STEDIN Faas Eliaslaan 3742AS 3742AS BAARN GAS 15 2213 10168
STEDIN Regentesselaan 3744MB 3744MB BAARN GAS 13 2218,23 10181
STEDIN Steijnlaan 3743CH 3743CH BAARN GAS 12 2229,83 10193
STEDIN Wilhelminalaan 3743DC 3743DD BAARN GAS 27 2259,89 10220
STEDIN Rembrandtlaan 3741TA 3741TA BAARN GAS 18 2315,22 10238
STEDIN Prinses Beatrixlaan 3743JK 3743JK BAARN GAS 14 2354,79 10252
STEDIN Laanstraat 3743BD 3743BD BAARN GAS 18 2367,89 10270
STEDIN Nicolaas Beetslaan 3743HM 3743HM BAARN GAS 23 2409,74 10293



STEDIN Gerrit van der Veenlaan 3743DP 3743EA BAARN GAS 27 2416,41 10320
STEDIN van Galenlaan 3742AJ 3742AK BAARN GAS 21 2425,1 10341
STEDIN Torenlaan 3742CS 3742CS BAARN GAS 19 2431,95 10360
STEDIN Sophialaan 3743CV 3743CV BAARN GAS 11 2435,09 10371
STEDIN Eemweg 3741LB 3741LC BAARN GAS 21 2449,52 10392
STEDIN Dalweg 3741AT 3741AT BAARN GAS 19 2449,74 10411
STEDIN Ferdinand Huycklaan 3743AM 3743AM BAARN GAS 16 2471,56 10427
STEDIN Amalialaan 3743KG 3743KN BAARN GAS 42 2495,93 10469
STEDIN Karnemelksweg 3749AH 3749AJ LAGE VUURSCHEGAS 28 2505,25 10497
STEDIN Hoofdstraat 3741AC 3741AC BAARN GAS 23 2597,35 10520
STEDIN Kroningslaan 3743DG 3743DG BAARN GAS 13 2599,85 10533
STEDIN Bothalaan 3743CS 3743CT BAARN GAS 20 2607,85 10553
STEDIN Eemnesserweg 3741GC 3741GC BAARN GAS 24 2652,92 10577
STEDIN van Reenenlaan 3744MD 3744ME BAARN GAS 21 2655,38 10598
STEDIN Molenweg 3743CK 3743CK BAARN GAS 15 2685,33 10613STEDIN Molenweg 3743CK 3743CK BAARN GAS 15 2685,33 10613
STEDIN Minervaweg 3741GR 3741HA BAARN GAS 32 2793,72 10645
STEDIN Laanstraat 3743BH 3743BH BAARN GAS 22 2811,36 10667
STEDIN Nieuwstraat 3743BL 3743BL BAARN GAS 18 2897,5 10685
STEDIN Maatkampweg 3742XM 3742XM BAARN GAS 18 2919,72 10703
STEDIN Laanstraat 3743BB 3743BB BAARN GAS 24 2949,08 10727
STEDIN Drakenburgerweg 3741GN 3741GP BAARN GAS 40 2951,48 10767
STEDIN Nassaulaan 3743CB 3743CB BAARN GAS 21 2964,43 10788
STEDIN Kerkstraat 3741AK 3741AK BAARN GAS 27 3008,41 10815
STEDIN Prinses Carolinalaan 3743JH 3743JH BAARN GAS 13 3042,38 10828
STEDIN Sophialaan 3743CX 3743DB BAARN GAS 25 3056,12 10853
STEDIN Jacob van Lenneplaan 3743AR 3743AR BAARN GAS 17 3127,18 10870
STEDIN Nassaulaan 3743CD 3743CD BAARN GAS 15 3132,47 10885
STEDIN Faas Eliaslaan 3742AR 3742AR BAARN GAS 14 3143 10899
STEDIN Smutslaan 3743CG 3743CG BAARN GAS 24 3176,71 10923
STEDIN Eemnesserweg 3743AG 3743AG BAARN GAS 23 3185,91 10946
STEDIN Begoniastraat 3742TG 3742TG BAARN GAS 11 3291,73 10957
STEDIN Jacob van Lenneplaan 3743AP 3743AP BAARN GAS 19 3303,47 10976
STEDIN Baarnsche dijk 3741LS 3741PC BAARN GAS 37 3343,68 11013



STEDIN Eemnesserweg 3743AE 3743AE BAARN GAS 18 3391,17 11031
STEDIN de Geerenweg 3741RP 3741RP BAARN GAS 11 3444,45 11042
STEDIN Lt Gen van Heutszlaan 3743JL 3743KA BAARN GAS 36 3445,31 11078
STEDIN Rutgers van Rozenburgln 3744MC 3744MC BAARN GAS 12 3453,17 11090
STEDIN Eemnesserweg 3741GB 3741GB BAARN GAS 25 3466,56 11115
STEDIN Waldeck Pyrmontlaan 3743DE 3743DE BAARN GAS 15 3495,53 11130
STEDIN Zuidereind 3741LG 3741LG BAARN GAS 21 3516,48 11151
STEDIN Javalaan 3743HE 3743HH BAARN GAS 26 3585,04 11177
STEDIN Amalialaan 3743KE 3743KE BAARN GAS 26 3727,69 11203
STEDIN Anna Paulownalaan 3743DM 3743DN BAARN GAS 20 3765,9 11223
STEDIN Prins Bernhardlaan 3743JJ 3743JJ BAARN GAS 11 3794,27 11234
STEDIN Emmalaan 3743DK 3743DL BAARN GAS 27 3829,52 11261
STEDIN Prinses Marielaan 3743JA 3743JA BAARN GAS 27 3878,56 11288
STEDIN Kerkstraat 3741AJ 3741AJ BAARN GAS 21 3914,1 11309
STEDIN Wagenaarlaan 3741GE 3741GE BAARN GAS 12 4108,08 11321STEDIN Wagenaarlaan 3741GE 3741GE BAARN GAS 12 4108,08 11321
STEDIN Stationsweg 3743ES 3743EW BAARN GAS 36 4115,31 11357
STEDIN Bosbadlaan 3744KD 3744MA BAARN GAS 20 4176,65 11377
STEDIN Slotlaan 3749AA 3749AC LAGE VUURSCHEGAS 30 4420,2 11407
STEDIN Adelheidlaan 3743DH 3743DJ BAARN GAS 16 4615,63 11423
STEDIN Dr. Albert Schweitzerweg 3744MG 3744ND BAARN GAS 46 4641,15 11469
STEDIN Hilversumsestraatweg 3744KC 3744KC BAARN GAS 11 4659,18 11480
STEDIN Javalaan 3742CN 3742CN BAARN GAS 10 4970,6 11490
STEDIN Amsterdamsestraatweg 3743AB 3743AB BAARN GAS 12 5088,25 11502
STEDIN Dorpsstraat 3749AD 3749AD LAGE VUURSCHEGAS 13 5105,62 11515
STEDIN Grimmesteinseweg 3741LH 3741LK BAARN GAS 14 5136,71 11529
STEDIN Hilversumsestraatweg 3744KB 3744KB BAARN GAS 13 5301,62 11542
STEDIN Kloosterlaan 3749AL 3749AM LAGE VUURSCHEGAS 14 5370,71 11556
STEDIN de Geerenweg 3741RS 3741RS BAARN GAS 15 5734,6 11571 100%


